



Gelco S.r.l.
 Enrico MATTEI, 4
 Castelnuovo Vomano (TE)
 Italy

Labelling Information

Product:	06398100 - FRUITTELLA ROLL IMP 90G X 18 BU - 2		
URC			
Destination(s)	Italy		
Brand & Sub Brand Name	FRUITTELLA		
Category	JELLIES		
Category Specification	CONVENTIONAL		
Issue Date	12-05-2021	Previous Issue Date	15.05.2020
Revision Reason			
Production Place/Country		Packaging Place/Country	
From which country the product arrives (if this info has an impact on the label, depending on the country)	na		
General Comments			

Notification of label to local authority	IT: NO
Lot / Batch code	IT: MANDATORY
Production date mandatory	IT: NO
Text Dimension(s)	EU: Largest surface area > 80 cm2: all mandatory information in 1,2 mm x-height font size
Weight Dimension(s)	EU: The size of the net weight should be: 51 g - 200 g: 3 mm The size of the e-sign should be at least 3mm. Name of the food and net quantity should be in the same field of vision.
FOP Requirement(s)	Battery
Field of vision Requirements	Product Name, Total Weight

GLUTEN FREE declared on the label	no
VEGAN / VEGETARIAN / ORGANIC declared on the label	no
ANIMAL ORIGIN / DERIVATIVES declared on the label	si
Single piece declared weight (in case of FOP / NI)	12 g
Portion Declared (in case of FOP / NI)	no



Gelco S.r.l.
 Enrico MATTEI, 4
 Castelnuovo Vomano (TE)
 Italy

Specific Images on the label	na
------------------------------	----

INFORMATION FOR LABELLING PREPARATION	
Packaging Type/Format	Bag
Declared Weight/Content	90 g e
Food Business Operator(s)	Perfetti Van Melle S.p.A., Via XXV Aprile 7, Lainate (MI), Italy. Stabilimento di Via E. Mattei 4, Frazione Castelnuovo Vomano, Castellalto (TE).

Language	Italian (IT)
Product Description	Caramelle alla liquirizia.
Ingredients	Ingredienti: melasso, farina di FRUMENTO , sciroppo di glucosio, amido, estratto di liquirizia (5%), stabilizzanti (sorbitolo, glicerolo), olio di cocco, amido modificato, sale, aroma naturale, agente di rivestimento (cera d'api).
Mandatory Statement(s)	
Claims	Solo aromi naturali. Con estratto di liquirizia.
Country of origin	na
Allergens	frumento
GMO	no
Other information	no
Best Before-Indication	Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro fine
Storage Condition(s)	Mantenere in luogo fresco ed asciutto.
Instruction(s) of use	na


Informazioni nutrizionali per	100 g	1 pezzo (12 g)	assunzioni di riferimento*
Energia	1426 kJ / 336 kcal	171 kJ / 40 kcal	2%
grassi	1,5 g	0,2 g	0%
di cui:			
- acidi grassi saturi	1,3 g	0,2 g	1%
carboidrati	77 g	9,2 g	4%
di cui:			
- zuccheri	44 g	5,3 g	6%
proteine	3,7 g	0 g	0%
sale	0,43 g	0,05 g	1%

*Assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto medio (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

Circa 7 pezzi per confezione.

Gelco S.r.l.
Enrico MATTEI, 4
Castelnuovo Vomano (TE)
Italy

FOP BATTERY

1  (12 g)



100 g:
1426 kJ / 336 kcal